Clt Dos. Nom des équipiers
16kms

8 Colquhoun Timote /, Doison Grégoire
29 Dame Jordy /, Dame Dylan

2 Bernier Donatien /, Colmant Midol Sébastien
45 Dujardin Vincent /, Carlier Stéphane
19 Monfils Charlotte /, Balestrie Benoit
10 Debaye Sébastien /, Kolenda Stany
25 Allard Frangois /, Pinchart Michaél
34 Bricout Laurent /, Kruhelski Fabien
20 Renard Frangois /, Scholtes Samuel

L ooNOU A WNRE

10. 7 Colon Jonathan /, Colon Stéphane

11. 37 Ghem JF /, Carion Gautier

12. 13 Doclot Frédéric /, Lefevre Hugues

13. 33 Van Ertbruggen Johan /, Vanden Berghe Arnaud
14. 24 Colot Damien /, Strappazon Bruno

15. 21 Rodriguez Luis /, Schoutteten Berbard
16. 32 Mereau Irving /, Deramaix Grégory

17. 22 Saingery Magali /, Lallemand Thomas
18. 41 Pierard Sébastien /, Poulain Benoit

19. 39 Dufrasne Aurélien /, Février Dany

20. 16 Jonnaert Aurélie /, Monfort Michaél
21. 11 Delepine Christelle /, Turpin Yannick
22. 40 Tirlocq Fabien /, Desprez Bruno

23. 43 Billaud Yannick /, Leclercq Laurent

24. 31 Osyra Elodie /, Deschamps Yves

25. 5 Cliquet Vincent /, Muller Hantz

26. 28 Destrebecq Francois /, Hanuise Christel
27. 30 Launois Valentin /, Launois Lukas

28. 44 Hautenauve Benjamin /, Kempeners Olivier
29. 26 Lefebvre Amelie /, Lietard Laurent

30. 1 Bauthier Christian /, Pigeon Hugues
31. 42 Denis Kévin /, Dautrebande

Cat.

SEN
JUN
VET
SEN
MIX
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
MIX
SEN
SEN
MIX
MIX
SEN
SEN
MIX
SEN
MIX
SEN
SEN
MIX
VET
MIX

Temps

01:06:09,93
01:08:28,59
01:09:47,52
01:11:24,70
01:12:40,37
01:13:17,37
01:13:40,09
01:16:46,57
01:17:45,29
01:17:45,37
01:18:53,94
01:19:08,63
01:20:23,75
01:20:52,96
01:21:18,03
01:23:58,87
01:24:42,09
01:25:14,44
01:25:32,56
01:25:59,02
01:26:28,11
01:29:30,88
01:32:00,38
01:33:00,33
01:34:14,35
01:37:14,08
01:38:13,21
01:38:33,95
01:39:43,53
01:40:52,96
01:42:36,52

Ecart

+2:18
+1:18
+1:37
+1:15
+0:37
+0:22
+3:06
+0:58
+0:00
+1:08
+0:14
+1:15
+0:29
+0:25
+2:40
+0:43
+0:32
+0:18
+0:26
+0:29
+3:02
+2:29
+0:59
+1:14
+2:59
+0:59
+0:20
+1:09
+1:09
+1:43

Km/h

14.5
14.0
13.7
13.4
13.2
13.0
13.0
12.5
12.3
12.3
12.1
121
11.9
11.8
11.8
11.4
11.3
11.2
11.2
111
111
10.7
104
10.3
10.1
9.8

9.7

9.7

9.6

9.5

9.3



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

4 Caron Marie /, Markiewicz Anne-Sophie
17 Koziel Marie /, Bert Thierry
18 Masy Xavier /, Paiez Olivier
35 Vermeulen Louana /, Soddu Albano
6 Colombier Cedric /, Bostoen Nicolas
12 Di vaira Florence /, Dupuis Aurélien
23 Thouvenin Neil /, Thouvenin Rémi
36 Leveque Sophie /, Marliere Eric
27 Williame Tony /, Dieu Christelle
14 Jenart Joffrey /, Vervaet Aymeric
38 Pourcelet Aline /, Pourcelet Laurent

DAM
MIX
VET
MIX
SEN
MIX
SEN
MIX
MIX
SEN
MIX

01:43:04,35
01:44:06,53
01:44:20,28
01:47:37,29
01:48:10,51
01:51:28,37
01:54:14,18
02:00:14,18
DSQ

DSQ

DNF

+0:27
+1:02
+0:13
+3:17
+0:33
+3:17
+2:45
+6:00
-51:46
+36:51
-26:51

9.3
9.2
9.2
8.9
8.8
8.6
8.4
7.9
14.0
9.1
12.2



